League Schedule
MINOR "A" AMERICAN

HOME TEAM ON LEFT

Saturday 1/13/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

1/20/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

1/27/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

1/28/2024
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

2/3/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

2/4/2024
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

2/10/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

2/17/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

2/18/2024
3:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Sunday

2/24/2024
11:45am
1:00pm
2:00pm

Saturday

MATOACA MIDDLE
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780

MATOACA MIDDLE
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209

MATOACA MIDDLE
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985

MATOACA MIDDLE
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780

MATOACA MIDDLE
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826

MATOACA MIDDLE
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209

MATOACA MIDDLE

SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117

MATOACA MIDDLE
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780

MATOACA MIDDLE
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209

MATOACA MIDDLE
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353

Vs
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826

SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117

CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780

SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117

SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353

SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985

WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209

SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
SWIFT CREEK-MAA-HARVEY-980-9985

SALEM-MAA-WALKER-704-726-7780
CRENSHAW-MAA-MOSELEY-533-9353
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826

HENING-MAA-NICHOLS-591-5209
SCOTT-MAA-BILLINGS-804-921-5117
WELLS-MAA-LEWIS-298-5826



